Zondag, 2 maart 2014 - Marathon-Bardelaereloop, Boslopers, Lembeke

5.25 km dames

rang- rug-

schikking nummer

151
147
131
161
138
141
160
145
135
137
162
136

IS ©ON®OAWN =

naam

Immesoete Lizzy

De Boever Tonia
Crommen Febe

De Clercq Anja
Rabaey Dominique
Van Nieuwenhuyze Isabel
Van Laere Sarah

Van Der Hoeven Leen
De Baets Karis
Franco Valerie
Timmerman Mieke
Fossen Bianca

tijd

0:21:44.9
0:22:26.4
0:23:58.2
0:26:52.5
0:28:13.7
0:30:50.2
0:30:52.6
0:31:27.6
0:32:12.8
0:32:15.3
0:32:18.6
0:36:55.4



Zondag, 2 maart 2014 - Marathon-Bardelaereloop, Boslopers, Lembeke

5.25 km heren

rang- rug-

schikking nummer naam tijd
1 171 Crommen Dylan 0:18:20.6
2 165 Vandenborre Tim 0:19:47.4
3 139 Rogiers Thomas 0:19:56.4
4 159 Haertjens Kurt 0:20:05.3
5 133 Bonte Tom 0:20:23.7
6 170  Claeys Milan 0:25:01.9
7 149 Vanlanduyt Hubert 0:25:30.4
8 169  Wille Luc 0:26:09.1
9 148 Haers Gilles 0:26:48.4
10 127  Van Daele Ronny 0:27:51.3
11 166 Van Acker John 0:28:59.0
12 172 Creel Ronny 0:31:16.0
13 167 Van Der Hoeven Luc 0:31:29.6
14 150 Van De Waele 0:31:55.1
15 168 De Vrieze Bart 0:31:57.4
16 154 Cornelis Aurel 0:33:47.7
17 129 Versluys Firmin 0:36:58.1
18 146 Rossie Freddy 0:38:52.6



Zondag, 2 maart 2014 - Marathon-Bardelaereloop, Boslopers, Lembeke

10.5 km dames

rang- rug-
schikking nummer

1 213
2 299
3 279
4 260
5 228
6 207
7 293
8 248
9 250
10 240
11 222
12 292
13 217
14 216
15 251
16 231
17 232
18 209
19 264
20 219
21 243

Boute Martine
Dobbelaere Rani
Karahotka Irma
Buysse Sofie

De Meulemeester Inge
De Roose Christine
De Lille Lieve
Verheecke Tine
Bultheez Els

Polfliet Nicole

Seep Marleen
Schacht Ann
Baeten Veerle

De Decker An

Van Quathem Karin
Vangaver Mieke

De Baedts Marianne
Vervaet Nancy
Braet Caroline
Baeke Natasja
Morgan Caroline

naam

tijd

0:46:49.6
0:47:13.9
0:47:17.9
0:52:30.7
0:52:58.7
0:54:44 1
0:54:46.5
0:55:09.4
0:58:12.7
0:59:51.2
1:00:34.9
1:02:35.2
1:03:46.2
1:03:48.6
1:05:55.7
1:05:57.9
1:06:00.5
1:06:03.6
1:06:38.7
1:08:32.5
1:11:12.7



Zondag, 2 maart 2014 - Marathon-Bardelaereloop, Boslopers, Lembeke

10.5 km heren

rang- rug-

schikking nummer naam tijd
1 226 Verminck Sander 0:37:00.7
2 252 Dellaert Luc 0:38:24.3
3 247 Mattens Gunther 0:40:45.6
4 275 Staelens Dieter 0:40:47.9
5 245 Vanparys Jano 0:41:09.6
6 298 Vandenberghe Hugo 0:42:19.7
7 221 Leers Marnix 0:42:35.5
8 283 Vernaeve Stefaan 0:45:15.7
9 287 De Decker Davy 0:45:52.3
10 208 Poppe Filip 0:46:01.6
11 201 Haertjens Paul 0:46:26.9
12 202 De Cock Rony 0:46:46.0
13 258 Trenson Frank 0:47:02.9
14 280 Thomas Luc 0:47:28.4
15 289 Plovyt Patrick 0:47:47.0
16 290 Faysal Boukayoua 0:47:49.1
17 297 Rogiers Luc 0:48:22.6
18 227 Van Assche Frederick 0:48:30.9
19 241 Verstraete Michiel 0:49:26.1
20 300 Van Daele Kristof 0:49:51.6
21 239 Vlegels Frank 0:50:11.0
22 273 Van De Walle Christiaan 0:50:13.0
23 206 Roos Joel 0:51:25.0
24 214 Vanparys Marc 0:52:50.1
25 215 Degraeve Hendrik 0:52:53.8
26 261 Cocquyt Rudy 0:53:41.8
27 281 De Coninck Luc 0:53:49.9
28 244 Van De Veire Patrick 0:53:51.9
29 253 Dossche Xander 0:53:59.7
30 229 Paelinck Pieter 0:54:29.9
31 263 Verstraete Matis 0:54:48.9
32 266 De Vos Marc 0:54:59.3
33 294 Dhont Rubin 0:55:14.8
34 218 Ingels Norbert 0:56:29.0
35 286 Van Steenberge Marc 0:56:50.6
36 255 Steenbeke Patrick 0:58:04.7
37 242 Dossche Nico 0:58:27.5
38 211 D'Hont Meo 0:59:48.0
39 259 Van de Woestijne Firmin 1:00:21.6
40 282 Goethals Ronny 1:02:22.1
41 288 Boucher Paul 1:02:33.0
42 271 De Reu Tom 1:04:01.4
43 291 De Vriendt Sven 1:07:37.7
44 220 De Coeyer Dirk 1:07:41.7
45 237 Schiettecatte Emanuel 1:08:26.7



Zondag, 2 maart 2014 - Marathon-Bardelaereloop, Boslopers, Lembeke

21 km dames

rang- rug-

schikking nummer naam tijd
1 397 Buysse Ann 1:37:34.4
2 368 Sliepers Petra 1:45:11.3
3 399 De Vreese Elke 1:53:03.1
4 330 Devriendt Griet 1:53:37.8
5 387 Callebaut Griet 1:55:34.5
6 362 Lefevre Anne 2:05:03.8
7 380 Slos Conny 2:07:56.7
8 360 Scheldewaert Gilberte 2:14:40.8
9 236 Declerck Bernadette 2:17:26.6


Willem
Highlight


Zondag, 2 maart 2014 - Marathon-Bardelaereloop, Boslopers, Lembeke

21 km heren

rang- rug-

schikking nummer naam tijd
1 377 Geerts Alain 1:18:29.1
2 365 Carlier Ansgar 1:18:48.7
3 396 Vanden Driessche Mark 1:18:58.0
4 386 Van Den Bergh Benjamin 1:19:08.2
5 375 Verbruggen Bert 1:20:34.2
6 321 Planckaert Thijs 1:21:29.2
7 376 Descamps Olivier 1:22:45.0
8 361 Frickelo Geert 1:25:58.7
9 392 Schacht Wim 1:26:07.2
10 382 Salomez Carl 1:28:17.9
11 385 Godart Tony 1:28:23.9
12 391 Versluys Danny 1:28:28.8
13 312 Van Aelst Christophe 1:30:29.0
14 381 Van Weymeersch Andy 1:33:59.9
15 333 Verstraete Nico 1:34:05.2
16 358 Mertens Jurgen 1:34:38.1
17 320 Van der steen Frank 1:34:58.9
18 374 Vandenborne Bert 1:35:26.6
19 389 Michiels Alex 1:36:04.8
20 383 De Mil Ruben 1:36:14.4
21 373 Dillon Noel 1:36:32.3
22 346 Vandewiele Bart 1:37:10.4
23 308 Goethals Ward 1:38:30.7
24 356 De Baere Danny 1:38:59.3
25 395 Willems Lieven 1:40:20.0
26 350 De Sutter Nesten 1:41:26.7
27 366 De Wilde Krist 1:45:00.0
28 369 Schampheleer Willem 1:45:13.5
29 337 Dangreau Bernard 1:45:31.9
30 371 Van Verdegem Cyriel 1:48:01.4
31 351 Willems Maarten 1:49:53.9
32 347  Sierens Franky 1:50:33.1
33 332 Haers David 1:51:51.2
34 363 Dombrecht Francis 1:52:11.6
35 370 De Baets Philippe 1:52:16.7
36 328 Lampaert Rik 1:52:30.9
37 379 Morthier Pieter 1:52:45.8
38 318 Verleysen Geert 1:53:35.1
39 359 Van De Poel 1:54:32.8
40 384 Mosselmans Patrick 1:56:31.3
41 367 Blondel Johny 1:58:06.7
42 302 Lippens Bart 1:59:15.3
43 352 Hertleer Joeri 1:59:17.7
44 372 Uyttenhove Pieter 1:59:38.8
45 348 Van Gestel Patrick 2:02:41.7
46 364 Michiels Daniel 2:03:05.9
47 303 Rieke Tony 2:04:22.8
48 322  Taghon Kurt 2:04:27.6
49 344 Decaestecker Dirk 2:06:27.7
50 388 Herteleer Christian 2:07:29.6
51 390 De Bleeker Michel 2:07:37 1
52 383 De Mil Ruben 2:08:33.1


Willem
Highlight


Zondag, 2 maart 2014 - Marathon-Bardelaereloop, Boslopers, Lembeke

42 km dames
rang- rug-
schikking nummer naam tijd
1 469 Van Meenen Sukyo 3:27:46.1
2 459 Vankeirsbilck Sonja 3:47:09.4
3 465  Verschuere Patricia 3:48:33.2
4 467  Van Samang Ann 4:43:34.6



Zondag, 2 maart 2014 - Marathon-Bardelaereloop, Boslopers, Lembeke

42 km heren
rang- rug-
schikking nummer naam tijd
1 407 Roelandts Geert 2:58:00.2
2 471 Verbruggen Xavier 2:59:50.5
3 439 Cossement Steven 3:01:39.8
4 479 Van de Walle Peter 3:04:49.0
5 424 Voet Frederic 3:07:22.3
6 428 Van Vooren David 3:07:50.2
7 468 Kloek Patrick 3:09:09.1
8 406 De Coninck Wim 3:09:32.0
9 423 Becker Wim 3:15:04.8
10 472 Watthy Johan 3:17:50.9
11 462 Staessens Luc 3:35:19.8
12 487  Van De Genachte Eddy 3:37:21.2
13 414 De Neve Joris 3:39:29.1
14 432 Reunis Philippe 3:40:43.8
15 442 Wellens Leo 3:40:48.0
16 416 Franck Peter 3:42:32.8
17 412 Hamar Olivier 3:45:37 1
18 443 Haustrate Fred 3:47:18.7
19 456 Mahieu Ghislain 3:47:36.7
20 454 Bert Joost 3:47:52.7
21 482 Devacht Jan 3:51:34.0
22 451 Van Roy Glenn 3:54:59.0
23 426 Poppe 3:55:02.0
24 473 Verkerken Bart 4:02:28.0
25 413 Boekestijn Leonard 4:07:13.1
26 438 Van Boven Eddy 4:09:22.5
27 425 Faict Erwin 4:11:44.5
28 463 Mottisen Bever 4:12:37.9
29 476 Hoornaert Filip 4:14:181
30 445 Ambuhl Vincent 4:14:58.8
31 492 Avan Benoit 4:15:05.8
32 486 Kerwyn Bart 4:17:52.8
33 491 Vander Veer Pascal 4:39:42.0
34 477  Spoelstra Francis 4:58:20.0



